ABV
5%

7.6%
7.5%
7.3%
8.8%
5.47%
5.0%
5.0%
5.8%
6.2%

06.9%

Rotating Beers

as of 10/22/24
IBU

20 Hefe: Occidental

Portland, OR

60 IPA: Crux - Cast Out

9 White: Blue Moon - Belgian

Bend, OR

70 IPA Buoy - West Coast IPA Astoria, OR
N/A IPA Gigantic- Outta Sight Hazy Gresham, OR
30 Stout: Fort George - Cavatica Astoria, OR
Denver, CO

Eugene, OR

18 Lager: Ninkasi - Gold Lager

10 Pilsner: Backwoods - Hinterwalder

Hillsboro, OR

N/A Cider: AVID - Apple Pie

30 Amber: Mac & Jack- African Amber Redmond, WA
Bend, OR

Bauman's - Fresh Hop
Gervais, OR

N/A Cider: Centennial Cider

Domestic Draft: Coors Light
Bottle: Modelo Especial, Modelo Negra

Bottle/Can (non-alcoholic): Heineken Zero,

Best Day West Coast IPA



